
4. RBC Show 2025

am 27. und 28. September 2025

Ergebnisse / results

Judge: Malte Döring

NCHA Open Samstag
Reiter Pferd Score

1. Rob Gerrits Stylish Stevie 73

2. Yvonne Bonda All The Creyz 72

3. Sven Oser What A Dance 71

4. Patrick Sattler Justa Shiningsparkle 68

5. Helge Deitmers Diamond Cherry Bunny 67

6. René Opitz Million Doll R Babe 66

7. Rob Gerrits Bet Hesa Five 61

8. Sven Oser Titanium Toy 60

9. Sasha Schwind Counting Cats 0

NCHA Open Sonntag
Reiter Pferd Score

1. Rob Gerrits Bet Hesa Five 73

2. Rob Gerrits Stylish Stevie 72

3. Patrick Sattler Justa Shiningsparkle 71,5

4. Sven Oser What A Dance 71

5. Yvonne Bonda All The Creyz 70

6. Sven Oser Titanium Toy 69

7. Helge Deitmers Diamond Cherry Bunny 68

8. Sasha Schwind Counting Cats 66

9. René Opitz Million Doll R Babe scratch

RBC Open BAYERISCHE MEISTERSCHAFT

Reiter Pferd Score 1 Score 2 Gesamt Stechen

1. Rob Gerrits Stylish Stevie 73 72 145

2. Sven Oser What A Dance 71 71 142 73

3. Yvonne Bonda All The Creyz 72 70 142 64

4. Patrick Sattler Justa Shiningsparkle 68 71,5 139,5

5. Helge Deitmers Diamond Cherry Bunny 67 68 135

6. Rob Gerrits Bet Hesa Five 61 73 134

7. Ingo Simen Doc Doc Holiday 62 68,5 130,5

8. Sven Oser Titanium Toy 60 69 129

9. René Opitz Million Doll R Babe 66 scratch 66

Sasha Schwind Counting Cats 0 66 66

11. Lena Filger JM Rock N Rey With U 60 0 60
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